



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 10.09.2024

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters on board dated 10.09.2024	Adjourned to
1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 6288 OF 2016 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 12600 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12594 OF 2017 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12596 OF 2017 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 12452 OF 2018 WITH FIRST APPEAL NO. 1448 OF 2022 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 8 OF 2019 1021 WRIT PETITION NO. 15408 OF 2019 1022 WRIT PETITION NO. 3301 OF 2021 1023 WRIT PETITION NO. 13908 OF 2021 1024 WRIT PETITION NO. 14755 OF 2021 1025 WRIT PETITION NO. 6383 OF 2022 1026 WRIT PETITION NO. 8869 OF 2022 1027 WRIT PETITION NO. 9445 OF 2022	11.11.2024
1028 WRIT PETITION NO. 11686 OF 2022 1029 WRIT PETITION NO. 11693 OF 2022 1030 WRIT PETITION NO. 13260 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8680 OF 2023 IN WP/13260/2022 1031 WRIT PETITION NO. 84 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5720 OF 2016 1033 WRIT PETITION NO. 4241 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4242 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6438 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 6402 OF 2023 1035 WRIT PETITION NO. 4674 OF 2023 1036 WRIT PETITION NO. 4987 OF 2023 WITH	12.11.2024

WRIT PETITION NO. 4847 OF 2023 1037 WRIT PETITION NO. 5473 OF 2023 1038 WRIT PETITION NO. 7671 OF 2023 1039 WRIT PETITION NO. 9992 OF 2023	
1040 WRIT PETITION NO. 10103 OF 2023 1041 WRIT PETITION NO. 10243 OF 2023 1042 WRIT PETITION NO. 10304 OF 2023 1043 WRIT PETITION NO. 10765 OF 2023 1044 WRIT PETITION NO. 12145 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12141 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12184 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12142 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12148 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12155 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12139 OF 2023 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 12144 OF 2023 1045 WRIT PETITION NO. 12909 OF 2023 1048 WRIT PETITION NO. 241 OF 2024 1049 WRIT PETITION NO. 1695 OF 2024 1050 WRIT PETITION NO. 2107 OF 2024 1051 WRIT PETITION NO. 2190 OF 2024 1053 WRIT PETITION NO. 3104 OF 2024 1054 WRIT PETITION NO. 3310 OF 2024 1055 WRIT PETITION NO. 3766 OF 2024 1056 WRIT PETITION NO. 3900 OF 2024 1057 WRIT PETITION NO. 4049 OF 2024 1058 WRIT PETITION NO. 4571 OF 2024 1060 WRIT PETITION NO. 5709 OF 2024 1063 WRIT PETITION NO. 7923 OF 2024 1064 WRIT PETITION NO. 7943 OF 2024 1065 WRIT PETITION NO. 7948 OF 2024 1066 WRIT PETITION NO. 8468 OF 2024	13.11.2024

[ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.]

ssc/